Wertheim FIU Marching Band 2024 Band Camp Schedule

Reminder

All students participating in the Wertheim FIU Marching Band must be enrolled the Marching Band Course (MUN 1100L-U01
Winds, MUN 1100L - U02 Percussion, MUN 100L - U03 Percussion, MUN 1100L - U04 Guard, MUN 1100L -U05 Guard)

Saturday August 17, 2024

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

Sunday August 18, 2024

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

Monday August 19, 2024

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:20 PM

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
8:30 PM

Tuesday August 20, 2024

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:05 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
12:00 PM

Leadership Orientation and Training

(This includes all Drum Majors, Section Leaders,

Gurad Leaders, All Tech Staff and members of Kappa Kappa Psi)
Bring Your Instrument!

Wertheim FIU Marching Band Meet and Greet
(@ The School of Music)

Stretching/Calestinics Warm Up (Stadium Field/Intramural Field)
Field Rehearsal/Marching Fundamentals

Hydration Break

Field Rehearsal/Marching Fundamentals

Hydration Break

Field Rehearsal/Marching Fundamentals

Hydration Break

Field Rehearsal/Marching Fundamentals/Sectionals
Hydration Break

Field Rehearsal/Marching Fundamentals/Sectionals
Lunch

Sectionals

Full Band Music Rehearsal

Dinner (Dinner provided by Band)

Full Band Music Rehearsal

Stretching/Calestinics Warm Up (Stadium Field/Intramural Field)
Field Rehearsal/Drill Preperation

Hydration Break

Field Rehearsal/Drill Preperation

Hydration Break

Sectionals (Halftime Show Music and Drill Review)

Hydration Break

Sectionals (Halftime Show Music and Drill Review)

Hydration Break

Sectionals (Halftime Show Music and Drill Review)



12:00 PM
1:15PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:20 PM

Wednesday August 21, 2024

1:15PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
8:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:20 PM

Thursday, August 22, 2024

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
8:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:45 AM
8:55 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
10:30 PM

8:45 AM
8:50 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Friday, August 23, 2024

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

Monday, August 26, 2024

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:15PM

Lunch

Sectionals (Music)

Full Band Music Rehearsal

Dinner (Dinner provided by Band)

Full Band Music Rehearsal/With Guard

Stretching/Calestinics Warm Up (Stadium Field/Intramural Field)
Field Rehearsal/Drill Preperation, with Guard
Hydration Break

Field Rehearsal/Drill Preperation, with Guard
Hydration Break

Field Rehearsal/Drill Preperation, with Guard
Hydration Break

Sectionals (Halftime Show Music and Drill Review)
Hydration Break

Sectionals (Halftime Show Music and Drill Review)
Lunch

Sectionals

Full Band Music Rehearsal

Dinner (Dinner provided by Band)

Full Band Music Rehearsal/With Guard

Field Rehearsal/Halftime Preperation, with Guard
Hydration Break

Field Rehearsal/Halftime Preperation, with Guard
Hydration Break

Music Rehearsal for Hit and Runs

Lunch

Sectionals

Hit and Runs

Dinner (Dinner provided by Band)

Preview Concert

Talent Show

Tour and Ceremony

Clean Up

Field Rehearsal/Halftime Preperation
(Hydration Break every 45 mins)

Report to SOM for Panther Convocation/First Night Perfromance
Panther Convocation/First Night Performance



