

Wertheim FIU Marching Band 2024 Band Camp Schedule

Reminder

All students participating in the Wertheim FIU Marching Band must be enrolled the Marching Band Course (MUN 1100L-U01 Winds, MUN 1100L - U02 Percussion, MUN 100L - U03 Percussion, MUN 1100L - U04 Guard, MUN 1100L - U05 Guard)

Saturday Au	igust 17, 2024	
10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Leadership Orientation and Training
		(This includes all Drum Majors, Section Leaders,
		Gurad Leaders, All Tech Staff and members of Kappa Kappa Psi)
		Bring Your Instrument!
Sunday August 18, 2024		
1:00 PM	6:00 PM	Wertheim FIU Marching Band Meet and Greet
		(@ The School of Music)
Monday Aug	gust 19, 2024	
8:00 AM	8:15 AM	Stretching/Calestinics Warm Up (Stadium Field/Intramural Field)
8:15 AM	9:00 AM	Field Rehearsal/Marching Fundamentals
9:00 AM	9:05 AM	Hydration Break
9:05 AM	9:50 AM	Field Rehearsal/Marching Fundamentals
9:50 AM	9:55 AM	Hydration Break
9:55 AM	10:40 AM	Field Rehearsal/Marching Fundamentals
10:40 AM	10:45 AM	Hydration Break
10:45 AM	11:30 AM	Field Rehearsal/Marching Fundamentals/Sectionals
11:30 AM	11:35 AM	Hydration Break
11:35 AM	12:00 PM	Field Rehearsal/Marching Fundamentals/Sectionals
12:00 PM	1:15 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	3:15 PM	Sectionals
3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Full Band Music Rehearsal
5:00 PM	6:15 PM	Dinner (Dinner provided by Band)
6:20 PM	8:30 PM	Full Band Music Rehearsal
Tuesday Aug	gust 20, 2024	
8:00 AM	8:15 AM	Stretching/Calestinics Warm Up (Stadium Field/Intramural Field)
8:15 AM	9:00 AM	Field Rehearsal/Drill Preperation
9:30 AM	9:05 AM	Hydration Break
9:05 AM	9:50 AM	Field Rehearsal/Drill Preperation
9:50 AM	9:55 AM	Hydration Break
9:55 AM	10:40 AM	Sectionals (Halftime Show Music and Drill Review)
10:40 AM	10:45 AM	Hydration Break
10:45 AM	11:30 AM	Sectionals (Halftime Show Music and Drill Review)
11:30 AM	11:35 AM	Hydration Break
11:35 AM	12:00 PM	Sectionals (Halftime Show Music and Drill Review)

12:00 PM	1:15 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	3:15 PM	Sectionals (Music)
3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Full Band Music Rehearsal
5:00 PM	6:15 PM	Dinner (Dinner provided by Band)
6:20 PM	8:30 PM	Full Band Music Rehearsal/With Guard
Wednesday	August 21, 2024	
8:00 AM	8:15 AM	Stretching/Calestinics Warm Up (Stadium Field/Intramural Field)
8:15 AM	9:00 AM	Field Rehearsal/Drill Preperation, with Guard
9:00 AM	9:05 AM	Hydration Break
9:05 AM	9:50 AM	Field Rehearsal/Drill Preperation, with Guard
9:50 AM	9:55 AM	Hydration Break
9:55 AM	10:40 AM	Field Rehearsal/Drill Preperation, with Guard
10:40 AM	10:45 AM	Hydration Break
10:45 AM	11:30 AM	Sectionals (Halftime Show Music and Drill Review)
11:30 AM	11:35 AM	Hydration Break
11:35 AM	12:00 PM	Sectionals (Halftime Show Music and Drill Review)
12:00 PM	1:15 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	3:15 PM	Sectionals
3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Full Band Music Rehearsal
5:00 PM	6:15 PM	Dinner (Dinner provided by Band)
6:20 PM	8:30 PM	Full Band Music Rehearsal/With Guard
Thursday, A 8:00 AM	8:45 AM	Field Rehearsal/Halftime Preperation, with Guard
8:45 AM	8:50 AM	Hydration Break
8:55 AM	9:40 AM	Field Rehearsal/Halftime Preperation, with Guard
9:40 AM	9:45 AM	Hydration Break
9:45 AM	12:00 PM	Music Rehearsal for Hit and Runs
12:00 PM	1:15 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	3:15 PM	Sectionals
3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Hit and Runs
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Dinner (Dinner provided by Band)
6:30 PM		Preview Concert
7:30 PM		Talent Show
8:30 PM		Tour and Ceremony
10:30 PM		Clean Up
Friday, Aug	gust 23, 2024	
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	Field Rehearsal/Halftime Preperation
		(Hydration Break every 45 mins)
	igust 26, 2024	
6:00 PM		Report to SOM for Panther Convocation/First Night Perfromance
7:00 PM	8:15 PM	Panther Convocation/First Night Performance